
A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cam and Groove

DPL10840

Type A Reducing Adapters x Female NPT

Type E Reducing Adapters x Hose Shank

Type C Reducing Couplers x Hose Shank

Type D Reducing Couplers x Female NPT

Note: If a coupling is a reducing size, the coupler or adapter is the first size (i.e., a 4030-C-AL is a 4" coupler to a 3" hose
shank).
1 Parts are produced as a welded fabrication.

Type A

Type D

Type E

Type C

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

1510-D-SS 1

2015-D-SS
3020-D-SS
4030-D-SS 1 

---
---

Aluminum
Part #

BrassSize Price/E Part # Price/E
---
---
---

$345.90
---
---

$60.50
54.00
70.35

107.80
303.85
393.00

10
10
10
10
---
---

Pkg
Qty

x
x
x
x
x
x

1"
1½"
2"
3"
4"
4"

1½"
2"
3"
4"
5"
6"

Stainless Steel
Part # Price/E

$279.00
214.75
327.25
488.00

---
---

1510-D-AL 1

2015-D-AL
3020-D-AL
4030-D-AL
5040-D-AL 1

6040-D-AL 1

---
---
---

4030-D-BR
---
---

---
10
10
---
---
---
---

Pkg
Qty

Aluminum
Part #

Stainless SteelSize Price/E Part # Price/E
$181.90

189.50
241.00

---
416.00

---
985.00

$38.60
53.10
47.50
58.10
60.85

175.60
187.75

2015-A-AL
2030-A-AL
3020-A-AL
3040-A-AL
4030-A-AL
4060-A-AL
6040-A-AL

---
10
5

10
10
5
5

Pkg
Qty

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

1½"
3"
2"
4"
3"
6"
4"

2"
2"
3"
3"
4"
4"
6"

2015-A-SS 1

2030-A-SS
3020-A-SS

---
4030-A-SS 1

---
6040-A-SS 1

Stainless SteelSize Price/E
2"
3"
3"
4"
5"

Aluminum
Part # Price/E Part #

$264.80
334.50
190.80
541.00

---

$286.00
---
---

80.30
315.00

---
---
---
10
---

Pkg
Qty

x
x
x
x
x

1½"
2"
2½"
3"
4"

2015-E-AL1

---
---

4030-E-AL
5040-E-AL 1

2015-E-SS 1

3020-E-SS 1

3025-E-SS
4030-E-SS 1

---

Aluminum
Part #

Stainless SteelSize Price/E Part # Price/E
$305.00

342.80
360.40

---
569.00

---

$151.50
59.50

---
104.20

83.15
303.80

---
10
---
5
5
---

Pkg
Qty

x
x
x
x
x
x

1½"
2"
2½"
4"
3"
4"

2"
3"
3"
3"
4"
5"

2015-C-AL1

3020-C-AL
---

3040-C-AL
4030-C-AL
5040-C-AL 1

2015-C-SS 1

3020-C-SS
3025-C-SS

---
4030-C-SS 1

---

pages037-054.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:52 AM40


