

## Type A Reducing Adapters x Female NPT



Type A

Size	Aluminum		Pkg	Stainless Steel		Pkg
Size	Part #	Price/E	Qty	Part #	Price/E	Qty
2" x 1½"	2015-A-AL	\$38.60		2015-A-SS <sup>1</sup>	\$181.90	
2" x 3"	2030-A-AL	53.10	10	2030-A-SS	189.50	10
3" x 2"	3020-A-AL	47.50	5	3020-A-SS	241.00	10
3" x 4"	3040-A-AL	58.10	10			
4" x 3"	4030-A-AL	60.85	10	4030-A-SS <sup>1</sup>	416.00	
4" x 6"	4060-A-AL	175.60	5			
6" x 4"	6040-A-AL	187.75	5	6040-A-SS 1	985.00	

## Type D Reducing Couplers x Female NPT



Type D

	C:		Aluminum		Pkg	Brass		Stainless Steel	
Size			Part #	Price/E	Qty	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
11/2"	Х	1"	1510-D-AL <sup>1</sup>	\$60.50	10			1510-D-SS <sup>1</sup>	\$279.00
2"	Χ	1½"	2015-D-AL	54.00	10			2015-D-SS	214.75
3"	Χ	2"	3020-D-AL	70.35	10			3020-D-SS	327.25
4"	Χ	3"	4030-D-AL	107.80	10	4030-D-BR	\$345.90	4030-D-SS <sup>1</sup>	488.00
5"	Χ	4"	5040-D-AL <sup>1</sup>	303.85					
6"	Х	4"	6040-D-AL 1	393.00					

## Type E Reducing Adapters x Hose Shank



Type E

C:	Aluminum		Pkg	Stainless Steel	
Size	Part #	Price/E	Qty	Part #	Price/E
2" x 1½"	2015-E-AL <sup>1</sup>	\$286.00		2015-E-SS <sup>1</sup>	\$264.80
3" x 2"				3020-E-SS <sup>1</sup>	334.50
3" x 2½"				3025-E-SS	190.80
4" x 3"	4030-E-AL	80.30	10	4030-E-SS <sup>1</sup>	541.00
5" x 4"	5040-E-AL <sup>1</sup>	315.00			

## **Type C Reducing Couplers x Hose Shank**



Type C

C:	Aluminum		Pkg	Stainless Steel		
Size	Part #	Price/E	Qty	Part #	Price/E	
2" x 1½"	2015-C-AL <sup>1</sup>	\$151.50		2015-C-SS <sup>1</sup>	\$305.00	
3" x 2"	3020-C-AL	59.50	10	3020-C-SS	342.80	
3" x 2½"				3025-C-SS	360.40	
3" x 4"	3040-C-AL	104.20	5			
4" x 3"	4030-C-AL	83.15	5	4030-C-SS <sup>1</sup>	569.00	
5" x 4"	5040-C-AL 1	303.80				

Note: If a coupling is a reducing size, the coupler or adapter is the first size (i.e., a 4030-C-AL is a 4" coupler to a 3" hose

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

40 DPL108



<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Parts are produced as a welded fabrication.